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Ergebnisliste

RWK, KK - Auflage, 2007

Damen-Altersklasse

Einzelwertung:

Waltraud Miller

Monika Becker von Buch
Petra Molter

Marlies Sauerbrey

Iris Hein

Ursula Geng

Sabine Sorge

Damen-Altersklasse

Mannschaftswertung:

SG - Zellerfeld
SG - Clausthal

Altersklasse

Einzelwertung:

Dieter Weyland

Frank Rennebach
Claus-Dieter Sauerbrey
Hartmut Wawrzinek

Horst Hein

Uwe Miller

Gerhard Klapproth
Johann-U. Becker v. Buch
Uwe Trenkner

Altersklasse

Mannschaftswertung:

SG - Zellerfeld
SG - Clausthal

2. Durchgang

SG - Zellerfeld

BSG - Lautenthal
SG - Zellerfeld
SG - Zellerfeld
SG - Clausthal
SG - Clausthal
SG - Clausthal

SG - Clausthal

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Clausthal

SG - Clausthal

SG - St.Andreasberg
BSG - Lautenthal
SG - Altenau

284

274
274
271
258
249
256

829
763

287

283
264
271
279
272
255
239

818
838

286

266
266
267
265
270
249

819
784

289

283
282
270
261
265
268
256
246

835
815

Durchgang
3.

Durchgang
3.

Durchgang
3.

Durchgang
3.

Summe

570

540
540
538
523
519
505

Summe

1648
1547

Summe

576

566
546
541
540
537
523
495
246

Summe

1653
1653
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13.
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15.
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Seniorenklasse, weiblich

Einzelwertung:

Edeltraud Bohnke

Inge-Lore Ménninghoff

Brigitte Kénig
Meta Lenk

Erika Hausdorfer
Ingret Burmester
Inge Gattermann
Roswitha Werger
Inge Lepa (Z)
Ursula Peinemann

BSG - Lautenthal

BSG - Lautenthal
SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Clausthal

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Clausthal

SG - St.Andreasberg
SG - Clausthal

SG - Altenau

Seniorenklasse, weiblich

Mannschaftswertung:

SG - Zellerfeld
SG - Clausthal

Seniorenklasse, mannlich

Einzelwertung:

Herbert Konig

Hans-Dieter Muller
Ginter Manthe

Rolf Huschbeck
Hans Hausdorfer
Klaus-Dieter Bohnke
Wilhelm Neugebohrn
Walter Lepa

Gerd Thoma

Lothar Schneider
Ernst Jago

Friedrich Wiljes
Walter Schrader
Karl-Dieter Koblitz
Kurt Rasch

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Clausthal |
BSG - Lautenthal 1
SG - Clausthal |
BSG - Lautenthal 1
SG - St.Andreasberg
SG - Clausthal |

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - St.Andreasberg
BSG - Lautenthal 1
SG - Clausthal

BSG - Lautenthal
SG - St.Andreasberg
SG - Altenau

Seniorenklasse, mannlich

Mannschaftswertung:

SG - Zellerfeld

SG - Clausthal |
BSG - Lautenthal
SG - St.Andreasberg

261

274
270
271
260
262
250
262
248

803
758

283

287
278
281
281
273
272
270
274
267
273
259
266
248

844

829
827
787

283

270
260
256
265
261
267
252
255
223

777
787

283

279
279
275
274
279
272
267
261
263
257
269
260
264
250

823

820
811
799

Durchgang
3.

Durchgang

3.

Durchgang

3.

Durchgang

3.

Summe

544

544
530
527
525
523
517
514
503
223

Summe

1580
1545

Summe

566

566
557
556
555
552
544
537
535
530
530
528
526
512
250

Summe

1667

1649
1638
1586



